
WATER BATH

NEW



50

SPECIFICATIONS:
WB001

2
room temp. +5°C - 99°C

Yes
±0.5
±0.1
LED
LED
Yes

252 x 188 x 285
150 
153
138

3
200-240/100-120

50/60
200

Model
Reservoir Capacity[L]
Heating temperature range [°C]
Over Temperature Cut-off
Temp. control accuracy [°C]
Temp. display accuracy [°C]
Temperature display
Time display
Dry-start protection
Dimensions (W x H x D) [mm]  
Working Area Depth [mm]  
Bath opening Length [mm]  
Bath opening Width [mm]
Weight [kg]
Voltage [V]  
Frequency [Hz]
Power input [W]    

Features:
● Easy-to-Read LED display
● Adjustable temperature range is up to 99°C
● Precise Temperature Control: accuracy of ±0.5°C
● User-friendly Touch key on the front glass panel
● Dry-start protection feature for improved safety
● Over-temperature Cut-off & Alarm to protect samples from over heating
● Program Mode can store up to 3 programs
● Durable Stainless-steel chamber
● Transparent Lid
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