





Features:

- Easy-to-Read LED display
- Adjustable temperature range is up to 99°C
- Precise Temperature Control: accuracy of ±0.5°C
- User-friendly Touch key on the front glass panel
- Dry-start protection feature for improved safety
- Over-temperature Cut-off & Alarm to protect samples from over heating
- Program Mode can store up to 3 programs
- Durable Stainless-steel chamber
- Transparent Lid

SPECIFICATIONS:

SFLUIFICATIONS.	
Model	WB001
Reservoir Capacity[L]	2
Heating temperature range [°C]	room temp. +5°C - 99°C
Over Temperature Cut-off	Yes
Temp. control accuracy [°C]	±0.5
Temp. display accuracy [°C]	±0.1
Temperature display	LED
Time display	LED
Dry-start protection	Yes
Dimensions (W x H x D) [mm]	252 x 188 x 285
Working Area Depth [mm]	150
Bath opening Length [mm]	153
Bath opening Width [mm]	138
Weight [kg]	3
Voltage [V]	200-240/100-120
Frequency [Hz]	50/60
Power input [W]	200